# Fountain Hills Soccer Club



## **Community Sponsorship Program**

FHSC is a Non-Profit 501 (c)3 Corporation

COMMUNITY PARTNERS: Team up with FHSC and help to provide scholarships, equipment and smiles to children from our community. Sponsors receive special privileges BASED UPON THE LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP provided.

#### 2024 Season

Sponsor Contact Name		
Sponsor Business Name		
Sponsorship Package		
Business Name as it should be Printed		
Mailing Address		
Telephone Number		
E-Mail Address		
Website/Social Media Site		
Other Information/Special Requests		
Signature:	Date:	

Check # \_\_\_\_\_ Date Collected \_\_\_\_\_ Rec'd By \_\_\_\_\_

## Fountain Hills Soccer Club



## Community Sponsorship Program FHSC

is a Non-Profit 501 (c)3 Corporation

COMMUNITY PARTNERS: Team up with FHSC and help to provide scholarships, equipment, and smiles to children from our community. Sponsors receive special privileges BASED UPON THE LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP provided.

### Platinum Sponsor: \$400 Sponsorship

- Business Name on Team Game Jerseys
- Business name on Club
  Practice Shirts
- Appreciation Plaque with Team Photo

- Business Name & Logo on Club Website
- Social Media Shout-out with Link to Business Site
- Opportunity to Provide Printed Materials for Assessment Day

### Gold Sponsor: \$300 Sponsorship

- Business Name on Team Game Jerseys
- Business name on Club
  Practice Shirts

- Appreciation Plaque with Team Photo
- Business Name & Logo on Club
  Website

### Silver - Scholarship Sponsor: \$100

 Business name on Club Website